Classement phase finale Classement Scratch

UTOINATIC TIMING & RACE MANAGENENT SYSTE)
15/09/2010 - 11:14

FLORAC - 11/09/2010 - CEI*™** - 160km

PI. Dossard Vitesse Nat. Phase Pl Arrivée Vetln T.Récup. Vit.Ph. FC Vit.C. Récup.C. Ecart/ler

97 17.592 1 19 06:06:49 06:09:39 00:02:50 15.642 60 15.642 00:02:50 00:06:23
Cav.: CHAKIL SARAH FRA 2 16 08:07:29 08:09:15 00:01:46 17186 48 16.229 00:04:36 00:05:44
Chev.: SHARARAT An:tt 3 5 10:16:37 10:18:31 00:01:54 17879 64 16.723 00:06:30 00:07:16
‘ 4 3 12:24:45 12:29:09 00:04:24 17.080 64 16.806 00:10:54 00:04:58
5 1 14:57:14 15:01:35 00:04:21 18.393 60 17.136 00:15:15 00:00:00
6 1 16:44:20 16:59:06 21839 60 17.592 00:00:00

- CHAKIL SARAH Temps Course Total: 09:04:20
2 118 17.202 1 5 06:00:56 06:05:29 00:04:33 16.162 60 16.162 00:04:33 00:02:13
Cav.: GOACHET JULIEN 2 4 08:01:49 08:04:26 00:02:37 17.327 64 16.612 00:07:10 00:00:55
Chev.: LUBIANA DE COAT FRITY An:1t 3 8 10:14:23 10:18:44 00:04:21 16.925 60 16.711 00:11:31 00:07:29
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:12:21 4 9 12:31:33 12:35:13 00:03:40 16.044 64 16.548 00:15:11 00:11:02
5 5 15:09:48 15:13:37 00:03:49 17.380 62 16.727 00:19:00 00:12:02
6 2 16:56:41 17:12:04 21709 62 17.202 00:12:21

- LE HEGARAT JEAN-PIERRE Temps Course Total: 09:16:41
3 138 17.201 1 21 06:06:43 06:09:43 00:03:00 15.634 0 15.634 00:03:00 00:06:27
Cav.: MOSTI LAURENT FRA 2 25 08:08:18 08:10:54 00:02:36 16.851 0 16.102 00:05:36 00:07:23
Chev.: ODYSEE DE CROUZ An:8 3 32 10:23:42 10:28:34 00:04:52 16.341 63 16.178 00:10:28 00:17:19
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:00:01 4 21 12:37:07 12:42:33 00:05:26 16.471 0 16.246 00:15:54 00:18:22
5 8 15:10:49 15:16:26 00:05:37 18.136 0 16.634 00:21:31 00:14:51
6 3 16:56:42 17:12:10 22918 0 17.201 00:12:22

- ROLAND ANTOINE Temps Course Total: 09:16:42
4 84 17.146 1 2 06:01:02 06:04:24 00:03:22 16.302 62 16.302 00:03:22 00:01:08
Cav.: ZAPPETTINI LUCA ITA 2 3 08:01:57 08:04:20 00:02:23 17114 64 16.620 00:05:45 00:00:49
Chev.: RUCOLA DELLA BOSANA Ager 3 1 10:07:21 10:11:15 00:03:54 18.362 64 17.140 00:09:39 00:00:00
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:01:48 4 1 12:19:59 12:24:11 00:04:12 16.657 60 17.023 00:13:51 00:00:00
5 3 15:07:35 15:10:14 00:02:39 16.234 62 16.840 00:16:30 00:08:39
6 4 16:58:30 17:11:31 19.771 54 17.146 00:14:10

- - Temps Course Total: 09:18:30
5 44 16.926 1 64 06:06:52 06:12:40 00:05:48 15286 56 15.286 00:05:48 00:09:24
Cav.: KANAVY VALERIE USA 2 52 08:09:56 08:13:35 00:03:39 16.906 60 15.900 00:09:27 00:10:04
Chev.: REACH FOR THE GOLD An:7 3 17 10:19:29 10:21:09 00:01:40 18.226 64 16.576 00:11:07 00:09:54
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:07:15 4 8 12:31:34 12:34:59 00:03:25 16.497 64 16.558 00:14:32 00:10:48
5 4 15:09:46 15:12:00 00:02:14 17605 62 16.781 00:16:46 00:10:25
6 5 17:05:45 17:16:34 18.071 52 16.926 00:21:25

- - Temps Course Total: 09:25:45
6 87 16.843 1 43 06:08:53 06:10:55 00:02:02 15.491 0 15.491 00:02:02 00:07:39
Cav.: BALLARIN NICOLAS FRA 2 34 08:09:10 08:11:23 00:02:13 17.001 0 16.066 00:04:15 00:07:52
Chev.: LEMIR DE GARGASSAN An:11 3 25 10:23:58 10:27:16 00:03:18 16.645 60 16.246 00:07:33 00:16:01
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:02:47 4 18 12:37:14 12:42:17 00:05:03 16.292 0 16.257 00:12:36 00:18:06
5 7 15:11:05 15:15:38 00:04:33 18229 63 16.660 00:17:09 00:14:03
6 6 17:08:32 17:23:41 18.315 0 16.843 00:24:12

- BALLARIN NICOLAS Temps Course Total: 09:28:32
7 17 16.843 1 61 06:07:26 06:12:12 00:04:46 15.340 0 15.340 00:04:46 00:08:56
Cav.: BUGHENAIM FALEH NASSER S.S QAT 2 37 08:09:01 08:11:35 00:02:34 17.233 0 16.050 00:07:20 00:08:04
Chev.: LEONARDO Age: 3 40 10:25:50 10:31:20 00:05:30 16.000 62 16.034 00:12:50 00:20:05
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:00:01 ‘ 4 28 12:40:53 12:45:27 00:04:34 16.448 0 16.130 00:17:24 00:21:16
5 11 15:20:38 15:25:46 00:05:08 17.078 60 16.333 00:22:32 00:24:11
6 7 17:08:33 17:22:01 21.825 0 16.843 00:24:13

Temps Course Total: 09:28:33
8 112 16.825 1 4 06:00:57 06:05:13 00:04:16 16.196 60 16.196 00:04:16 00:01:57
Cav.: DUPONT VINCENT FRA 2 6 08:01:48 08:05:35 00:03:47 17.022 60 16.519 00:08:03 00:02:04
Chev.: ULYSSE DE SULEIMAN An:1t 3 13 10:14:21 10:20:40 00:06:19 16.785 60 16.603 00:14:22 00:09:25
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:00:36 4 10 12:31:33 12:36:52 00:05:19 16.092 64 16.479 00:19:41 00:12:41
5 9 15:10:52 15:18:57 00:08:05 16.809 63 16.552 00:27:46 00:17:22
6 8 17:09:09 17:22:57 19.136 63 16.825 00:24:49

- DUPONT VINCENT Temps Course Total: 09:29:09
9 58 16.788 1 34 06:06:42 06:10:23 00:03:41 15.554 60 15.554 00:03:41 00:07:07
Cav.: MAHMOOD RAED BRN 2 29 08:08:56 08:11:05 00:02:09 16.952 58 16.088 00:05:50 00:07:34
Chev.: MATTA MIA SEBASTIAN Age: 3 24 10:17:16 10:26:58 00:09:42 16.645 64 16.262 00:15:32 00:15:43
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:01:16 4 34 12:43:30 12:51:23 00:07:53 14.825 60 15.898 00:23:25 00:27:12
5 18 15:21:24 15:30:46 00:09:22 17224 64 16.176 00:32:47 00:29:11
6 9 17:10:25 17:34:23 23202 60 16.788 00:26:05

Temps Course Total: 09:30:25

Q = qualified, NQ = not qualified (having failed to qualified) Page:



FLORAC - 11/09/2010 - CEI*™* - 160km

PI. Dossard Vitesse Nat. Phase Pl Arrivée Vetln T.Récup. Vit.Ph. FC Vit.C. Récup.C. Ecart/ler
56 16.759 1 10 06:06:47 06:08:27 00:01:40 15.788 60 15.788  00:01:40 00:05:11
Cav.: LUQUE MORAL ALEX ESP 2 11 08:07:18 08:08:20 00:01:02 17125 56 16.301 00:02:42 00:04:49
Chev.: KOHEILAN KINCSO Age: 3 7 10:16:41 10:18:43 00:02:02 17.658 63 16.711 00:04:44 00:07:28
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:00:59 4 6 12:31:35 12:34:14 00:02:39 16.207 63 16.589  00:07:23 00:10:03
5 6 15:09:51 15:14:14 00:04:23 17127 64 16.707  00:11:46 00:12:39
6 10 17:11:24 17:24:00 17151 64 16.759 00:27:04

Temps Course Total: 09:31:24

1 157 16.758

1 74 06:11:10 06:13:22 00:02:12 15206 56 15.206 00:02:12 00:10:06
Cav.: THEOLISSAT MELODY FRA 2 65 08:15:54 08:17:25 00:01:31 16.276 60 15.620 00:03:43 00:13:54
Chev.: SHAHAN D'ALIZ An:tt 3 50 10:36:05 10:38:04 00:01:59 15.857 64 15.695 00:05:42 00:26:49
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:00:02 4 36 12:50:22 12:52:30 00:02:08 16.393 60 15.855 00:07:50 00:28:19
5 15 15:27.07 15:30:13 00:03:06 17490 63 16.193 00:10:56 00:28:38
6 11 17:11:26 17:25:12 22493 60 16.758 00:27:06

- BURLI DANIELLE Temps Course Total: 09:31:26
12 93 16.738 1 49 06:08:06 06:11:05 00:02:59 15.471 0 15.471 00:02:59 00:07:49
Cav.: BOULENGER ENORA FRA 2 30 08:09:08 08:11:10 00:02:02 17.082 0 16.082 00:05:01 00:07:39
Chev.: BRAZA An:tt 3 35 10:23:58 10:28:56 00:04:58 16.325 64 16.159 00:09:59 00:17:41
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:00:40 4 31 12:37:39 12:49:17 00:11:38 15.426 0 15.979 00:21:37 00:25:06
5 14 15:21:26 15:28:00 00:06:34 17.330 64 16.263 00:28:11 00:26:25
6 12 17:12:06 17:26:59 21.294 0 16.738 00:27:46

- BARTHASE.AR.L.DU Temps Course Total: 09:32:06
13 180 16.498 1 52 06:09:15 06:11:21 00:02:06 15440 56 15.440 00:02:06 00:08:05
Cav.: SIMON VIRGINIE FRA 2 41 08:10:43 08:12:06 00:01:23 16.941 56 16.011 00:03:29 00:08:35
Chev.: CALYPSO DE SULEIMAN An:14 3 22 10:23:58 10:26:24 00:02:26 16.925 63 16.292 00:05:55 00:15:09
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:08:20 4 15 12:35:48 12:38:19 00:02:31 16.841 64 16.419 00:08:26 00:14:08
5 10 15:21:28 15:23:59 00:02:31 16.288 64 16.390 00:10:57 00:22:24
6 13 17:20:26 17:29:11 17.336 56 16.498 00:36:06

- - Temps Course Total: 09:40:26
14 134 16.444 1 73 06:11:12 06:13:20 00:02:08 15210 54 15.210 00:02:08 00:10:04
Cav.: MARESCASSIER CLEMENT FRA 2 65 08:15:56 08:17:25 00:01:29 16.270 56 15.620 00:03:37 00:13:54
Chev.: AL AWAL DE NAVARRE An:1t 3 53 10:36:05 10:38:15 00:02:10 15.828 60 15.686 00:05:47 00:27:00
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:01:54 4 37 12:50:21 12:52:34 00:02:13 16413 64 15.852 00:08:00 00:28:23
5 17 15:27:06 15:30:21 00:03:15 17.480 60 16.189 00:11:15 00:28:46
6 14 17:22:20 17:30:24 18.586 60 16.444 00:38:00

- MARESCASSIER JOEL Temps Course Total: 09:42:20
15 106 16.441 1 3 06:08:08 06:10:13 00:02:05 15.574 64 15.574 00:02:05 00:06:57
Cav.: DENAYER GAD DIANE FRA 2 32 08:09:53 08:11:13 00:01:20 16.889 0 16.078 00:03:25 00:07:42
Chev.: TANJAOUI EL PARRY An:12 3 39 10:24:01 10:30:19 00:06:18 16.105 60 16.087 00:09:43 00:19:04
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:00:06 4 22 12:37:39 12:42:37 00:04:58 16.771 0 16.244 00:14:41 00:18:26
5 12 15:21:27 15:26:03 00:04:36 16.609 60 16.324 00:19:17 00:24:28
6 15 17:22:26 17:32:45 17.354 0 16.441 00:38:06

- DENAYER MARTINE Temps Course Total: 09:42:26
16 117 16.275 1 82 06:07:31 06:15:55 00:08:24 14921 60 14.921 00:08:24 00:12:39
Cav.: GAUDRIOT VINCENT FRA 2 69 08:14:34 08:18:07 00:03:33 16.642 64 15.570 00:11:57 00:14:36
Chev.: OUARZIK DE PASSILLE An:8 3 59 10:33:33 10:39:32 00:05:59 15.737 60 15.623 00:17:56 00:28:17
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:05:57 4 43 12:50:20 12:54:45 00:04:25 16.258 64 15.769 00:22:21 00:30:34
5 24 15:29:26 15:36:48 00:07:22 16.814 64 15.991 00:29:43 00:35:13
6 16 17:28:23 17:39:57 18.706 60 16.275 00:44:03

- QUET CHRISTIAN Temps Course Total: 09:48:23
17 163 16.273 1 48 06:08:07 06:11:02 00:02:55 15477 62 15477 00:02:55 00:07:46
Cav.: VIALLE MARIE FRA 2 54 08:13:06 08:14:36 00:01:30 16.370 56 15.825 00:04:25 00:11:05
Chev.: EL MEBROUK DU BARALY An:13 3 42 10:26:24 10:32:28 00:06:04 16.308 60 15.976 00:10:29 00:21:13
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:00:05 4 24 12:41:03 12:44:18 00:03:15 16.857 64 16.176 00:13:44 00:20:07
5 16 15:27:53 15:30:14 00:02:21 16.251 60 16.193 00:16:05 00:28:39
6 17 17:28:28 17:35:32 16.883 56 16.273 00:44:08

- VIALLE BERTRAND Temps Course Total: 09:48:28
18 86 16.247 1 17 06:07:57 06:09:36 00:01:39 15.648 0 15.648 00:01:39 00:06:20
Cav.: ATGER VIRGINIE FRA 2 40 08:07:28 08:12:05 00:04:37 16.585 0 16.013 00:06:16 00:08:34
Chev.: ABDULA DU FLORIVAL An:tt 3 30 10:23:55 10:28:20 00:04:25 16.582 0 16.190 00:10:41 00:17:05
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:00:56 4 19 12:37:11 12:42:22 00:05:11 16.462 64 16.254 00:15:52 00:18:11
5 13 15:21:25 15:26:24 00:04:59 16.522 60 16.313 00:20:51 00:24:49
6 18 17:29:24 17:38:05 15.781 56 16.247 00:45:04

Temps Course Total: 09:49:24

Q = qualified, NQ = not qualified (having failed to qualified) Page:



FLORAC - 11/09/2010 - CEI*™* - 160km

PI. Dossard Vitesse Nat. Phase Pl Arrivée Vetln T.Récup. Vit.Ph. FC Vit.C. Récup.C. Ecart/ler
154 16.246 1 13 06:07:07 06:09:08 00:02:01 15.705 64 15.705  00:02:01 00:05:52
Cav.: SAROUL LuDOVIC FRA 2 75 08:20:37 08:22:50 00:02:13 14.600 64 15.240  00:04:14 00:19:19
Chev.. ORSIKA DES VERRIERES An:g 3 49 10:33:17 10:37:56 00:04:39 16.782 60 15.701 00:08:53 00:26:41
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:00:02 4 41 12:50:17 12:53:37 00:03:20 16.178 60 15.812  00:12:13 00:29:26
5 22 15:29:39 15:33:59 00:04:20 17.070 64 16.077  00:16:33 00:32:24
6 19 17:29:26 17:39:38 17.601 58 16.246 00:45:06

Temps Course Total: 09:49:26

20 9 16.154

55 06:06:38 06:11:30 00:04:52 15422 64 15.422 00:04:52 00:08:14
Cav.: ARNOLD SABRINA FRA 23 08:08:15 08:10:50 00:02:35 17244 64 16.108 00:07:27 00:07:19
Chev.: N'ECLAIR DE SULEIMAN An:9 29 10:23:36 10:28:15 00:04:39 16.383 63 16.195 00:12:06 00:17:00

12:40:36 12:45:06 00:04:30 15984 64 16.144 00:16:36 00:20:55
21 15:27:07 15:32:47 00:05:40 16.009 60 16.114 00:22:16 00:31:12
20 17:32:47 17:43:06 16.457 58 16.154 00:48:27

‘ Time interval with preceding :00:03:21

o OB W N -
N
D

Temps Course Total: 09:52:47

21 132 16.154

1 9 06:06:40 06:08:06 00:01:26 15.831 60 15.831 00:01:26 00:04:50
Cav.: LISSARRAGUE BARBARA FRA 2 9 08:06:46 08:08:02 00:01:16 17114 60 16.324 00:02:42 00:04:31
Chev.: NIRIDA DE PAUTE An:9 3 6 10:16:37 10:18:39 00:02:02 17613 58 16.715 00:04:44 00:07:24
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:00:01 4 7 12:32:59 12:34:39 00:01:40 16125 64 16.572 00:06:24 00:10:28
5 20 15:29:28 15:32:21 00:02:53 14753 64 16.127 00:09:17 00:30:46
6 21 17:32:48 17:38:07 16.352 58 16.154 00:48:28

- LARIE GERARD Temps Course Total: 09:52:48
22 38 15.687 1 57 06:08:15 06:11:35 00:03:20 15412 64 15.412 00:03:20 00:08:19
Cav.: HAGMAN-ERIKSSON MARIA SWE 2 45 08:10:26 08:12:20 00:01:54 16.941 60 15.994 00:05:14 00:08:49
Chev.: WIGOR Age: 3 43 10:27:27 10:33:30 00:06:03 15.776 58 15.923 00:11:17 00:22:15
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:17:39 4 30 12:43:35 12:47:37 00:04:02 16.448 64 16.044 00:15:19 00:23:26
5 27 15:43:17 15:46:32 00:03:15 14614 60 15.701 00:18:34 00:44:57
6 22 17:50:27 18:03:12 15.585 58 15.687 01:06:07

- - Temps Course Total: 10:10:27
23 156 15.686 1 83 06:09:28 06:16:11 00:06:43 14892 56 14.892 00:06:43 00:12:55
Cav.: TARRUSSON FLORENCE FRA 2 46 08:09:53 08:12:32 00:02:39 17918 60 15.979 00:09:22 00:09:01
Chev.: BACCARA DE MANDRE An:1t 3 38 10:25:51 10:30:08 00:04:17 16.353 63 16.096 00:13:39 00:18:53
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:00:01 4 29 12:40:57 12:46:18 00:05:21 16.097 64 16.096 00:19:00 00:22:07
5 23 15:27:52 15:35:25 00:07:33 15.816 64 16.033 00:26:33 00:33:50
6 23 17:50:28 18:02:43 13.545 58 15.686 01:06:08

- TARRUSSON FLORENCE Temps Course Total: 10:10:28
24 91 15.666 1 42 06:08:55 06:10:49 00:01:54 15.503 50 15.503 00:01:54 00:07:33
Cav.: BLOT NICOLAS FRA 2 8 08:06:47 08:08:00 00:01:13 17.724 64 16.327 00:03:07 00:04:29
Chev.: KALIMA MARINE An:12 3 11 10:16:40 10:19:30 00:02:50 17443 56 16.668 00:05:57 00:08:15
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:00:48 4 14 12:35:49 12:37:39 00:01:50 16772 62 16.447 00:07:47 00:13:28
5 19 15:27:52 15:31:08 00:03:16 15.257 60 16.165 00:11:03 00:29:33
6 24 17:51:16 17:56:54 12781 62 15.666 01:06:56

- BLOT SANDRINE Temps Course Total: 10:11:16
25 165 15.631 1 63 06:08:54 06:12:25 00:03:31 15.315 54 15.315 00:03:31 00:09:09
Cav.: VOGLER LEA FRA 2 50 08:10:48 08:13:01 00:02:13 16.973 56 15.942 00:05:44 00:09:30
Chev.: JAHMAN An:13 3 52 10:32:13 10:38:13 00:06:00 15171 60 15.687 00:11:44 00:26:58
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:01:21 4 46 12:54:13 12:57:52 00:03:39 15534 60 15.651 00:15:23 00:33:41
5 29 15:46:45 15:51:45 00:05:00 15208 60 15.550 00:20:23 00:50:10
6 25 17:52:37 18:05:03 16.256 56 15.631 01:08:17

- VOGLER JACQUES Temps Course Total: 10:12:37
26 28 15.631 1 72 06:09:33 06:13:02 00:03:29 15.244 56 15.244 00:03:29 00:09:46
Cav.: FALLON WENDY BEL 2 65 08:14:29 08:17:25 00:02:56 16.212 60 15.620 00:06:25 00:13:54
Chev.: KARAPIE D'ALENTHUN An:12 3 61 10:36:03 10:39:40 00:03:37 15.609 60 15.616 00:10:02 00:28:25
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:00:01 4 49 12:58:01 13:01:04 00:03:03 15.266 60 15.532 00:13:05 00:36:53
5 28 15:46:47 15:51:23 00:04:36 15.659 64 15.560 00:17:41 00:49:48
6 26 17:52:38 18:03:02 16.168 58 15.631 01:08:18

- - Temps Course Total: 10:12:38
27 142 15.630 1 91 06:16:42 06:18:41 00:01:59 14623 64 14.623 00:01:59 00:15:25
Cav.: OLLIVIER PIERRE FRA 2 998 08:20:54 08:23:30 00:02:36 16.129 62 15.195 00:04:35 00:19:59
Chev.: NAGANO ARMOR An:9 3 56 10:35:24 10:39:02 00:03:38 16.706 63 15.647 00:08:13 00:27:47
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:00:02 4 42 12:50:18 12:54:06 00:03:48 16.283 58 15.793 00:12:01 00:29:55
5 26 15:40:21 15:44:59 00:04:38 15.585 58 15.746 00:16:39 00:43:24
6 27 17:52:40 18:03:40 14829 58 15.630 01:08:20

- BONNET ALAIN Temps Course Total: 10:12:40

Q = qualified, NQ = not qualified (having failed to qualified) Page:



FLORAC - 11/09/2010 - CEI*™* - 160km

PI. Dossard Vitesse Nat. Phase Pl Arrivée Vetln T.Récup. Vit.Ph. FC Vit.C. Récup.C. Ecart/ler

148 15.622 1 56 06:09:00 06:11:33 00:02:33 15416 52 15.416 00:02:33 00:08:17
Cav.: PLACES CLAUDE FRA 2 35 08:09:20 08:11:30 00:02:10 17111 0 16.057 00:04:43 00:07:59
Chev.: OISEAU DU BREUIL An:8 3 44 10:29:38 10:33:44 00:04:06 15611 60 15.912 00:08:49 00:22:29
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:00:18 4 47 12:54:46 12:58:45 00:03:59 14741 62 15.618 00:12:48 00:34:34
5 30 15:46:51 15:53:37 00:06:46 15.088 64 15.496 00:19:34 00:52:02
6 28 17:52:58 18:02:07 16.611 60 15.622 01:08:38

- GUICHARD CHRISTIANE Temps Course Total: 10:12:58
29 143 15.408 1 14 06:06:39 06:09:21 00:02:42 15678 60 15.678 00:02:42 00:06:05
Cav.: OLLIVIER JACOB GAELLE FRA 2 56 08:14:25 08:16:14 00:01:49 15.745 58 15.705 00:04:31 00:12:43
Chev.: KANDY ARMOR An:12 3 54 10:35:20 10:38:52 00:03:32 15.551 62 15.655 00:08:03 00:27:37
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:08:32 4 45 12:54:16 12:57:51 00:03:35 15.639 60 15.652 00:11:38 00:33:40
5 3 15:46:45 15:54:48 00:08:03 14841 62 15.463 00:19:41 00:53:13
6 29 18:01:30 18:10:31 15.020 58 15.408 01:17:10

- JACOB ARNAUD Temps Course Total: 10:21:30
30 128 15.158 1 22 06:08:03 06:09:46 00:01:43 15628 64 15.628 00:01:43 00:06:30
Cav.: LAZES ANGEL FRA 2 58 08:14:24 08:16:27 00:02:03 15.782 60 15.690 00:03:46 00:12:56
Chev.: RENARD ROUGE An:g 3 65 10:36:06 10:40:19 00:04:13 15.366 64 15.585 00:07:59 00:29:04
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:10:15 4 52 12:58:02 13:05:04 00:07:02 14778 64 15.386 00:15:01 00:40:53
5 35 16:02:24 16:07:24 00:05:00 14237 64 15.113 00:20:01 01:05:49
6 30 18:11:45 18:25:36 15494 60 15.158 01:27:25

- - Temps Course Total: 10:31:45
3 27 15.155 1 28 06:08:14 06:10:06 00:01:52 15.588 60 15.588 00:01:52 00:06:50
Cav.: ERIKSSON Anneli SWE 2 36 08:09:55 08:11:32 00:01:37 16.799 64 16.054 00:03:29 00:08:01
Chev.: DAHLE Age: 3 26 10:23:39 10:27:39 00:04:00 16.605 58 16.226 00:07:29 00:16:24
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:00:08 4 25 12:40:56 12:44:39 00:03:43 15959 64 16.162 00:11:12 00:20:28
5 33 15:58:29 16:03:00 00:04:31 12700 58 15.233 00:15:43 01:01:25
6 31 18:11:53 18:24:06 14604 54 15.155 01:27:33

- - Temps Course Total: 10:31:53
32 178 14.903 1 47 06:08:12 06:10:56 00:02:44 15489 62 15.489 00:02:44 00:07:40
Cav.: ROSSEZ DOROTHEE FRA 2 39 08:09:54 08:11:52 00:01:58 16.903 56 16.029 00:04:42 00:08:21
Chev.: DUNE D'AZAT Age:10 3 36 10:23:46 10:29:04 00:05:18 16420 60 16.152 00:10:00 00:17:49
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:10:41 4 27 12:40:35 12:45:24 00:04:49 16.069 64 16.132 00:14:49 00:21:13
5 34 15:59:56 16:04:55 00:04:59 12601 60 15.181 00:19:48 01:03:20
6 32 18:22:34 18:28:06 13.143 60 14.903 01:38:14

- - Temps Course Total: 10:42:34
33 98 14.897 1 102 06:18:59 06:20:57 00:01:58 14.388 60 14.388 00:01:58 00:17:41
Cav.: CHAUD CLEMENTINE FRA 2 85 08:23:47 08:25:42 00:01:55 16.142 60 15.047 00:03:53 00:22:11
Chev.: MAJOR TOM Age:10 3 76 10:50:31 10:52:58 00:02:27 14879 63 14.992 00:06:20 00:41:43
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:00:14 4 56 13:113:12 13:15:11 00:01:59 15144 60 15.028 00:08:19 00:51:00
5 37 16:10:10 16:12:29 00:02:19 14800 52 14.976 00:10:38 01:10:54
6 33 18:22:48 18:28:46 14.343 60 14.897 01:38:28

- SADOUILLETTE FLORENCE Temps Course Total: 10:42:48
34 131 14.723 1 107 06:19:44 06:21:40 00:01:56 14.315 62 14.315 00:01:56 00:18:24
Cav.: LEON ALLAN FRA 2 108 08:32:28 08:35:04 00:02:36 14.647 64 14.447 00:04:32 00:31:33
Chev.: NEVER SURRENDER An:14 3 88 10:59:48 11:03:00 00:03:12 14787 64 14.554 00:07:44 00:51:45
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:07:38 4 85 13:38:15 13:44:26 00:06:11 12.748 46 14.082 00:13:55 01:20:15
5 47 16:27:40 16:34:53 00:07:13 15.641 57 14.403 00:21:08 01:33:18
6 34 18:30:26 18:37:28 17.574 60 14.723 01:46:06

- ECURIES ROYALES BAHRAIN Temps Course Total: 10:50:26
35 52 14.722 1 104 06:17:55 06:21:15 00:03:20 14.358 56 14.358 00:03:20 00:17:59
Cav.: LEQUARRE MICHEL BEL 2 92 08:23:32 08:26:39 00:03:07 16.019 56 14.983 00:06:27 00:23:08
Chev.: SAHID DES FONTAINES An:9 3 77 10:50:30 10:53:36 00:03:06 14923 62 14.964 00:09:33 00:42:21
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:00:02 4 66 13:26:49 13:29:44 00:02:55 13.330 56 14.542 00:12:28 01:05:33
5 40 16:23:15 16:25:41 00:02:26 14.958 63 14.633 00:14:54 01:24:06
6 35 18:30:28 18:39:23 15405 52 14.722 01:46:08

- - Temps Course Total: 10:50:28
36 62 14.712 1 75 06:09:44 06:14:03 00:04:19 15129 60 15.129 00:04:19 00:10:47
Cav.: MARTIN GARCIA JON ANDER ESP 2 83 08:22:36 08:25:32 00:02:56 14954 64 15.058 00:07:15 00:22:01
Chev.: JUMA 50% Age: 3 82 10:54:16 10:59:07 00:04:51 14.051 62 14.721 00:12:06 00:47:52
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:00:25 4 67 13:32:05 13:35:33 00:03:28 13295 52 14.356 00:15:34 01:11:22
5 39 16:21:27 16:25:37 00:04:10 15691 64 14.635 00:19:44 01:24:02
6 36 18:30:53 18:37:36 15.306 56 14.712 01:46:33

Temps Course Total: 10:50:53

Q = qualified, NQ = not qualified (having failed to qualified) Page:



FLORAC - 11/09/2010 - CEI*™* - 160km

PI. Dossard Vitesse Nat. Phase Pl Arrivée Vetln T.Récup. Vit.Ph. FC Vit.C. Récup.C. Ecart/ler

162 14.700 1 35 06:06:44 06:10:32 00:03:48 15.536 56 15.536 00:03:48 00:07:16
Cav.: VERGE ROLAND FRA 2 61 08:09:55 08:16:53 00:06:58 15.843 60 15.658 00:10:46 00:13:22
Chev.: JELOUDDAH Age: 3 63 10:36:00 10:39:59 00:03:59 15480 60 15.601 00:14:45 00:28:44
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:00:32 4 53 13:12:03 13:13:35 00:01:32 13.627 60 15.084 00:16:17 00:49:24
5 41 16:24:22 16:27:14 00:02:52 13.115 62 14.594 00:19:09 01:25:39
6 37 18:31:25 18:45:12 15.529 56 14.700 01:47:05

- - Temps Course Total: 10:51:25
38 4 14.698 1 8 06:06:39 06:08:00 00:01:21 15.844 62 15.844 00:01:21 00:04:44
Cav.: AL NUAIMI MOHAMMED TAHOUS QAT 2 10 08:07:33 08:08:10 00:00:37 17.065 60 16.314 00:01:58 00:04:39
Chev.: DRAGON Age: 3 48 10:34:50 10:37:02 00:02:12 14660 64 15.746 00:04:10 00:25:47
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:00:05 ‘ 4 55 13:12:07 13:14:45 00:02:38 13.150 64 15.043 00:06:48 00:50:34
5 38 16:17:38 16:20:16 00:02:38 13902 63 14.772 00:09:26 01:18:41
6 38 18:31:30 18:40:30 14181 64 14.698 01:47:10

- - Temps Course Total: 10:51:30
39 90 14.579 1 100 06:17:53 06:20:48 00:02:55 14403 60 14.403 00:02:55 00:17:32
Cav.: BERTHAULT FRANCOIS DAVID FRA 2 102 08:28:05 08:30:45 00:02:40 15209 64 14.717 00:05:35 00:27:14
Chev.: KALIN DE LA LIBOULIE An:12 3 95 11:04:18 11:07:30 00:03:12 13.670 60 14.365 00:08:47 00:56:15
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:05:19 4 73 13:38:36 13:42:03 00:03:27 13.514 56 14154 00:12:14 01:17:52
5 50 16:31:49 16:36:03 00:04:14 15.194 63 14.374 00:16:28 01:34:28
6 39 18:36:49 18:49:27 16.279 56 14.579 01:52:29

- BERTHAULT FRANCOIS DAVID Temps Course Total: 10:56:49
40 110 14.579 1 113 06:18:09 06:24:21 00:06:12 14.049 60 14.049 00:06:12 00:21:05
Cav.: DOLAY PIERRE MICHEL FRA 2 105 08:30:20 08:33:35 00:03:15 15.331 64 14.539 00:09:27 00:30:04
Chev.: NORI DE FLAUZINS An:9 3 90 10:58:36 11:05:25 00:06:49 14271 64 14.452 00:16:16 00:54:10
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:00:01 4 81 13:38:15 13:42:33 00:04:18 13216 56 14139 00:20:34 01:18:22
5 53 16:27:39 16:37:43 00:10:04 15.052 64 14.333 00:30:38 01:36:08
6 40 18:36:50 19:06:18 16.668 60 14.579 01:52:30

- BONNE ENFANCE S.C.E.A. FERME DE Temps Course Total: 10:56:50
4 77 14.579 1 105 06:17:45 06:21:20 00:03:35 14.349 60 14.349 00:03:35 00:18:04
Cav.: GARATTI Simona ITA 2 86 08:23:00 08:25:47 00:02:47 16.199 52 15.041 00:06:22 00:22:16
Chev.: BOREAL DE GHAZAL Age: 3 86 10:57:51 11:01:12 00:03:21 13828 64 14.631 00:09:43 00:49:57
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:00:01 4 70 13:37:40 13:39:50 00:02:10 13.049 60 14.223 00:11:53 01:15:39
5 51 16:31:46 16:37:39 00:05:53 14.740 60 14.335 00:17:46 01:36:04
6 41 18:36:51 18:45:36 16.647 58 14579 01:52:31

- - Temps Course Total: 10:56:51
42 141 14.578 1 66 06:09:47 06:12:46 00:02:59 15.275 0 15.275 00:02:59 00:09:30
Cav.: NOGUEIRA ANTONIO FRA 2 61 08:14:35 08:16:53 00:02:18 16.263 0 15.658 00:05:17 00:13:22
Chev.: MISAINE ARMOR Age:10 3 70 10:38:26 10:44:03 00:05:37 14.893 63 15.405 00:10:54 00:32:48
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:00:02 4 59 13:13:36 13:18:15 00:04:39 13.555 52 14.923 00:15:33 00:54:04
5 43 16:21:43 16:28:44 00:07:01 13411 60/ 14.556 00:22:34 01:27:09
6 42 18:36:53 18:49:37 14741 60 14578 01:52:33

- POINTUT BERNARD Temps Course Total: 10:56:53
43 100 14.465 1 89 06:16:48 06:18:14 00:01:26 14671 60 14.671 00:01:26 00:14:58
Cav.: CHAZEL MARGOT FRA 2 104 08:31:51 08:33:30 00:01:39 14.360 63 14.544 00:03:05 00:29:59
Chev.: MARLOUF DE NORVAVRE Age:10 3 95 11:05:03 11:07:30 00:02:27 14.000 64 14.365 00:05:32 00:56:15
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:05:07 4 80 13:40:31 13:42:28 00:01:57 13.465 58 14.142 00:07:29 01:18:17
5 46 16:31:43 16:34:24 00:02:41 15451 63 14.415 00:10:10 01:32:49
6 43 18:42:00 18:51:21 14.845 58 14.465 01:57:40

- BETTENFELD GERARD Temps Course Total: 11:02:00
44 119 14.465 1 142 06:25:03 06:29:43 00:04:40 13.546 56 13.546 00:04:40 00:26:27
Cav.: GOACHET ANNE GAELLE FRA 2 114 08:36:22 08:37:59 00:01:37 15499 60 14.270 00:06:17 00:34:28
Chev.: ZAAF DE BOZOULS An:1t 3 102 11:05:09 11:09:16 00:04:07 14.342 56 14.293 00:10:24 00:58:01
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:00:02 4 76 13:40:31 13:42:16 00:01:45 13699 56 14.148 00:12:09 01:18:05
5 48 16:31:51 16:35:00 00:03:09 15.350 60 14.400 00:15:18 01:33:25
6 44 18:42:02 18:55:18 14955 58 14.465 01:57:42

- MEZAGRIE.AR.L. Temps Course Total: 11:02:02
45 19 14.464 1 132 06:20:56 06:27:18 00:06:22 13.768 56 13.768 00:06:22 00:24:02
Cav.: COOLEN DIRK BEL 2 119 08:36:13 08:39:20 00:03:07 14864 60 14.189 00:09:29 00:35:49
Chev.: ZIADA DE BIESME An:tt 3 100 11:05:07 11:09:10 00:04:03 14531 63 14.297 00:13:32 00:57:55
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:00:01 4 86 13:39:36 13:44:27 00:04:51 13428 56 14.081 00:18:23 01:20:16
5 54 16:31:42 16:37:46 00:06:04 15278 64 14.332 00:24:27 01:36:11
6 45 18:42:03 18:51:11 15.508 52 14.464 01:57:43

Temps Course Total: 11:02:03

Q = qualified, NQ = not qualified (having failed to qualified) Page:
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PI. Dossard Vitesse Nat. Phase Pl Arrivée Vetln T.Récup. Vit.Ph. FC Vit.C. Récup.C. Ecart/ler

164 14.463 1 58 06:09:01 06:11:49 00:02:48 15.385 64 15.385 00:02:48 00:08:33
Cav.: VIELMAS VALERIE FRA 2 64 08:14:32 08:17:14 00:02:42 16.016 60 15.633 00:05:30 00:13:43
Chev.: SISKO An:1t 3 71 10:38:04 10:44:27 00:06:23 14886 56 15.386 00:11:53 00:33:12
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:00:02 4 61 13:15:35 13:19:58 00:04:23 13401 60 14.865 00:16:16 00:55:47
5 42 16:21:43 16:27:26 00:05:43 13.705 54 14.589 00:21:59 01:25:51
6 46 18:42:05 18:45:30 13609 56 14.463 01:57:45

- VANDEKERCKHOVE GUILLAUME Temps Course Total: 11:02:05
47 166 14.176 1 129 06:18:54 06:26:48 00:07:54 13.815 0 13.815 00:07:54 00:23:32
Cav.: BABULLE ALAIN FRA 2 1M 08:31:06 08:37:13 00:06:07 15.130 0 14.316 00:14:01 00:33:42
Chev.: SUNDII An:13 3 106 11:04:14 11:11:12 00:06:58 14.002 63 14.214 00:20:59 00:59:57
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:13:26 4 89 13:42:07 13:47:28 00:05:21 13.314 0 13.990 00:26:20 01:23:17
5 58 16:38:19 16:46:36 00:08:17 14590 56 14.120 00:34:37 01:45:01
6 47 18:55:31 19:07:25 14598 60 14.176 02:11:11

- - Temps Course Total: 11:15:31
48 10 14.077 1 94 06:15:39 06:19:31 00:03:52 14536 60 14.536 00:03:52 00:16:15
Cav.: BISCHEL BRIGITTE FRA 2 82 08:23:00 08:25:29 00:02:29 15913 60 15.061 00:06:21 00:21:58
Chev.: MEIJE DU LAYON Age:10 3 81 10:50:27 10:55:17 00:04:50 14536 58 14.889 00:11:11 00:44:02
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:04:46 4 69 13:37:38 13:39:44 00:02:06 12439 64 14.226 00:13:17 01:15:33
5 52 16:31:47 16:37:42 00:05:55 14723 54 14.334 00:19:12 01:36:07
6 48 19:00:17 19:10:25 12443 52 14.077 02:15:57

- - Temps Course Total: 11:20:17
49 133 13.807 1 84 06:11:06 06:16:32 00:05:26 14.854 64 14.854 00:05:26 00:13:16
Cav.: MARESCASSIER JOEL FRA 2 77 08:16:38 08:23:21 00:06:43 15.757 64 15.205 00:12:09 00:19:50
Chev.: RADJANI DU DANET An:t1t 3 75 10:41:16 10:51:10 00:09:54 14.803 60 15.074 00:22:03 00:39:55
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:13:18 4 63 13:15:45 13:22:44 00:06:59 13.875 63 14.772 00:29:02 00:58:33
5 59 16:41:29 16:47:36 00:06:07 12165 63 14.096 00:35:09 01:46:01
6 49 19:13:35 19:23:28 12002 60 13.807 02:29:15

- LOZANO CHRISTIAN Temps Course Total: 11:33:35
50 76 13.797 1 136 06:26:10 06:28:17 00:02:07 13677 58 13.677 00:02:07 00:25:01
Cav.: SCHIARETTI RONNYE ITA 2 125 08:41:28 08:42:57 00:01:29 14451 56 13.978 00:03:36 00:39:26
Chev.: SHAHIL Age: 3 114 11:13:40 11:16:23 00:02:43 14.070 60 14.007 00:06:19 01:05:08
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:00:29 4 92 13:47:48 13:49:29 00:01:41 13.687 60 13.930 00:08:00 01:25:18
5 57 16:39:50 16:41:41 00:01:51 15417 58 14.237 00:09:51 01:40:06
6 50 19:14.04 19:18:27 11252 62 13.797 02:29:44

- - Temps Course Total: 11:34:04
51 37 13.797 1 108 06:18:26 06:21:49 00:03:23 14300 54 14.300 00:03:23 00:18:33
Cav.: GUILLAUDEUX MURIEL BEL 2 84 08:23:34 08:25:40 00:02:06 16.315 52 15.049 00:05:29 00:22:09
Chev.: HASNAR An:13 3 77 10:50:30 10:53:36 00:03:06 14.787 60 14.964 00:08:35 00:42:21
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:00:01 4 65 13:23:22 13:26:18 00:02:56 13.736 60 14.654 00:11:31 01:02:07
5 61 16:51:35 16:55:25 00:03:50 11.840 52 13.914 00:15:21 01:53:50
6 51 19:14:05 19:23:37 12993 56 13.797 02:29:45

- - Temps Course Total: 11:34:05
52 46 13.796 1 143 06:20:56 06:29:51 00:08:55 13.534 64 13.534 00:08:55 00:26:35
Cav.: KONCKE VERONICA URU 2 118 08:36:17 08:39:12 00:02:55 15.311 64 14.197 00:11:50 00:35:41
Chev.: THAAR Age: 3 104 11:04:14 11:10:27 00:06:13 14.346 60 14.245 00:18:03 00:59:12
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:00:01 4 84 13:39:38 13:44:13 00:04:35 13.607 60 14.088 00:22:38 01:20:02
5 56 16:31:47 16:39:26 00:07:39 15.046 60 14.292 00:30:17 01:37:51
6 52 19:14.06 19:23:57 11.006 48 13.796 02:29:46

Temps Course Total: 11:34:06
53 20 13.619 1 122 06:18:48 06:25:28 00:06:40 13.941 0 13.941 00:06:40 00:22:12
Cav.: DANIELSON TONJE NOR 2 17 08:36:33 08:38:53 00:02:20 14.644 0 14.216 00:09:00 00:35:22
Chev.: SILVER CALL Age: 3 101 11:05:16 11:09:12 00:03:56 14467 60 14.296 00:12:56 00:57:57
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:09:03 4 88 13:43:51 13:47:09 00:03:18 13.124 0 14.000 00:16:14 01:22:58
5 62 16:54:53 16:58:14 00:03:21 13.354 63 13.850 00:19:35 01:56:39
6 53 19:23:09 19:40:05 12.137 0 13.619 02:38:49

- - Temps Course Total: 11:43:09
54 78 13.618 1 118 06:18:51 06:25:05 00:06:14 13978 62 13.978 00:06:14 00:21:49
Cav.: SMESTAD CAMILLA NOR 2 120 08:36:33 08:39:28 00:02:55 14494 64 14.182 00:09:09 00:35:57
Chev.: ESSO ENERGY Age: 3 108 11:05:17 11:11:20 00:06:03 14.267 60 14.209 00:15:12 01:00:05
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:00:01 4 90 13:43:52 13:47:40 00:03:48 13.307 60 13.984 00:19:00 01:23:29
5 63 16:54:54 16:58:34 00:03:40 13.371 60 13.842 00:22:40 01:56:59
6 54 19:23:10 19:30:30 12178 66 13.618 02:38:50

Temps Course Total: 11:43:10

Q = qualified, NQ = not qualified (having failed to qualified) Page:
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PI. Dossard Vitesse Nat. Phase Pl Arrivée Vetln T.Récup. Vit.Ph. FC Vit.C. Récup.C. Ecart/ler

140 13.588 1 128 06:18:19 06:26:22 00:08:03 13.856 56 13.856 00:08:03 00:23:06
Cav.: NOEL DOMINIQUE FRA 2 113 08:33:39 08:37:54 00:04:15 14.945 60 14.275 00:12:18 00:34:23
Chev.: OURIA An:8 3 1M 11:07:48 11:13:20 00:05:32 13826 62 14.128 00:17:50 01:02:05
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:01:35 4 93 13:48:48 13:52:19 00:03:31 13.010 56 13.847 00:21:21 01:28:08
5 64 16:54:35 16:59:10 00:04:35 13.767 60 13.829 00:25:56 01:57:35
6 55 19:24:45 19:30:48 12.052 58 13.588 02:40:25

- BASSAS HELENE Temps Course Total: 11:44:45
56 176 13.513 1 121 06:18:52 06:25:23 00:06:31 13.949 60 13.949 00:06:31 00:22:07
Cav.: PRIVAT VALERIE FRA 2 121 08:31:36 08:39:48 00:08:12 14489 60 14.162 00:14:43 00:36:17
Chev.: NAJA DU BEYRAC Age:0 3 112 11:05:24 11:13:45 00:08:21 14.006 60 14.112 00:23:04 01:02:30
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:03:54 4 94 13:48:24 13:54:19 00:05:55 12839 60 13.788 00:28:59 01:30:08
5 67 16:54:43 17:05:40 00:10:57 13329 64 13.683 00:39:56 02:04:05
6 56 19:28:39 19:38:55 12.389 52 13.513 02:44:19

- - Temps Course Total: 11:48:39
57 182 13.326 1 158 06:32:04 06:40:58 00:08:54 12599 60 12.599 00:08:54 00:37:42
Cav.: PEILLARD GAETAN FRA 2 137 08:53:54 08:58:20 00:04:26 14.050 60 13.146 00:13:20 00:54:49
Chev.: NORIA An:9 3 129 11:35:00 11:39:34 00:04:34 13.165 62 13.152 00:17:54 01:28:19
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:09:58 4 108 14:10:07 14:15:23 00:05:16 13.366 52 13.202 00:23:10 01:51:12
5 74 17:22:41 17:31:09 00:08:28 12.925 0 13.139 00:31:38 02:29:34
6 57 19:38:37 19:54:59 14871 56 13.326 02:54:17

- - Temps Course Total: 11:58:37
58 39 13.325 1 101 06:18:12 06:20:49 00:02:37 14402 52 14.402 00:02:37 00:17:33
Cav.: HELDENS THEO NED 2 100 08:28:00 08:30:01 00:02:01 15.336 60 14.764 00:04:38 00:26:30
Chev.: D-PRODIGY An:9 3 95 11:05:03 11:07:30 00:02:27 13.585 56 14.365 00:07:05 00:56:15
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:00:01 4 74 13:39:31 13:42:07 00:02:36 13.506 60 14.152 00:09:41 01:17:56
5 55 16:31:43 16:38:57 00:07:14 14.854 60 14.303 00:16:55 01:37:22
6 58 19:38:38 19:53:25 8.883 54 13.325 02:54:18

- - Temps Course Total: 11:58:38
59 171 13.325 1 155 06:28:20 06:36:33 00:08:13 12954 62 12.954 00:08:13 00:33:17
Cav.: DUBOIS SERGE FRA 2 136 08:51:59 08:55:27 00:03:28 13832 62 13.294 00:11:41 00:51:56
Chev.: ONASIS DARAGON An:8 3 130 11:34:58 11:40:11 00:05:13 12795 62 13.131 00:16:54 01:28:56
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:00:02 4 106 14:10:06 14:13:49 00:03:43 13.623 60 13.244 00:20:37 01:49:38
5 76 17:22:44 17:32:03 00:09:19 12710 60 13.120 00:29:56 02:30:28
6 59 19:38:40 20:05:47 15.036 60 13.325 02:54:20

- - Temps Course Total: 11:58:40
60 23 13.319 1 131 06:18:19 06:27:02 00:08:43 13793 64 13.793 00:08:43 00:23:46
Cav.: DIBATTISTA CARLO ITA 2 128 08:41:30 08:45:24 00:03:54 13.907 64 13.839 00:12:37 00:41:53
Chev.: GOGO Age: 3 122 11:19:15 11:24:06 00:04:51 13446 64 13.711 00:17:28 01:12:51
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:00:17 4 104 14:06:29 14:11:18 00:04:49 12170 64 13.312 00:22:17 01:47:07
5 4l 17:17:45 17:23:17 00:05:32 13269 64 13.302 00:27:49 02:21:42
6 60 19:38:57 19:48:01 13448 58 13.319 02:54:37

- - Temps Course Total: 11:58:57
61 34 13.317 1 138 06:21:00 06:28:29 00:07:29 13.658 64 13.658 00:07:29 00:25:13
Cav.: GIACCHERO PATRIZIA ITA 2 127 08:41:29 08:44:22 00:02:53 14.267 60 13.897 00:10:22 00:40:51
Chev.: LOCACE Age: 3 17 11:13:40 11:19:49 00:06:09 13824 64 13.874 00:16:31 01:08:34
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:00:07 4 98 14:00:08 14:04:21 00:04:13 12430 60 13.503 00:20:44 01:40:10
5 68 17:11:10 17:16:17 00:05:07 13.274 0 13.451 00:25:51 02:14:42
6 61 19:39:04 19:47:00 12416 60 13.317 02:54:44

Temps Course Total: 11:59:04
62 16 13.120 1 157 06:30:52 06:39:28 00:08:36 12717 63 12.717 00:08:36 00:36:12
Cav.: BRUCKNER ANGELIKA GER 2 138 08:56:20 09:00:20 00:04:00 13.563 60 13.045 00:12:36 00:56:49
Chev.: ABOU AICHAN Age: 3 125 11:28:08 11:30:37 00:02:29 14472 60 13.469 00:15:05 01:19:22
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:10:50 4 100 14:05:59 14:09:00 00:03:01 13.076 0 13.374 00:18:06 01:44:49
5 66 16:53:30 17:02:15 00:08:45 15.286 58 13.759 00:26:51 02:00:40
6 62 19:49:54 9.792 0 13.120 03:05:34

- - Temps Course Total: 12:09:54
63 64 13.057 1 68 06:09:36 06:12:54 00:03:18 15260 48 15.260 00:03:18 00:09:38
Cav.: MELBARD Nikolay RUS 2 63 08:14:36 08:16:55 00:02:19 16.283 48 15.656 00:05:37 00:13:24
Chev.: LOUSTIC DE LA CROIX An:tt 3 74 10:42:14 10:49:31 00:07:17 14174 60 15.149 00:12:54 00:38:16
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:03:31 4 99 14:01:54 14:04:40 00:02:46 9977 64 13.494 00:15:40 01:40:29
5 72 17:22:41 17:27:05 00:04:24 12.361 0 13.223 00:20:04 02:25:30
6 63 19:53:25 19:58:22 11.959 62 13.057 03:09:05

Temps Course Total: 12:13:25

Q = qualified, NQ = not qualified (having failed to qualified) Page:
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PI. Dossard Vitesse Nat. Phase Pl Arrivée Vetln T.Récup. Vit.Ph. FC Vit.C. Récup.C. Ecart/ler
167 12.987 1 123 06:18:57 06:25:39 00:06:42 13.924 63 13.924  00:06:42 00:22:23
Cav.: BELIN AMELIE FRA 2 110 08:30:20 08:35:36 00:05:16 15209 64 14414 00:11:58 00:32:05
Chev.: KALINE DU CAILAC An:12 3 109 11:05:06 11:11:27 00:06:21 13.776 62 14204  00:18:19 01:00:12
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:03:58 4 95 13:50:14 13:55:13 00:04:59 12507 64 13.762  00:23:18 01:31:02
5 69 17:11:14 17:17:48 00:06:34 12.347 60 13418  00:29:52 02:16:13
6 64 19:57:23 20:01:33 10513 64 12.987 03:13:03

Temps Course Total: 12:17:23

65 29 12.820

1 97 06:17:49 06:20:18 00:02:29 14455 56 14.455 00:02:29 00:17:02
Cav.: FEDELI BARBARA ITA 2 81 08:23:01 08:25:27 00:02:26 16.066 0 15.063 00:04:55 00:21:56
Chev.: NOCE NERO Age: 3 83 10:57:44 10:59:46 00:02:02 13.961 56 14.692 00:06:57 00:48:31
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:09:35 4 68 13:37:30 13:38:58 00:01:28 12.987 0 14.249 00:08:25 01:14:47
5 70 17:18:43 17:21:56 00:03:13 10.892 60 13.331 00:11:38 02:20:21
6 65 20:06:58 20:14:29 10.015 0 12.820 03:22:38

- - Temps Course Total: 12:26:58
66 63 12.766 1 137 06:25:27 06:28:18 00:02:51 13675 40 13.675 00:02:51 00:25:02
Cav.: MOHAMMAD ARIF JEFFRE MAS 2 116 08:37:45 08:38:42 00:00:57 15.133 58 14.227 00:03:48 00:35:11
Chev.: NAS SALOU Age: 3 98 11:05:25 11:08:01 00:02:36 14600 50 14.344 00:06:24 00:56:46
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:03:08 4 75 13:39:46 13:42:15 00:02:29 13.551 56 14.148 00:08:53 01:18:04
5 73 17:28:25 17:30:38 00:02:13 10.562 58 13.149 00:11:06 02:29:03
6 66 20:10:06 20:14:14 10.524 50 12.766 03:25:46

- - Temps Course Total: 12:30:06
67 36 12.766 1 134 06:20:47 06:27:42 00:06:55 13.731 58 13.731 00:06:55 00:24:26
Cav.: ABD AZZIZ ASRI MAS 2 98 08:23:02 08:28:51 00:05:49 16.858 56 14.839 00:12:44 00:25:20
Chev.: OLIVIA DES SAULES Age: 3 66 10:34:44 10:41:47 00:07:03 17174 60 15.514 00:19:47 00:30:32
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:00:01 4 83 13:39:41 13:43:10 00:03:29 10949 60 14120 00:23:16 01:18:59
5 75 17:28:17 17:31:55 00:03:38 10.540 60 13.123 00:26:54 02:30:20
6 67 20:10:07 20:14:20 10.647 60 12.766 03:25:47

- - Temps Course Total: 12:30:07
68 113 12.739 1 149 06:28:20 06:31:54 00:03:34 13.351 0 13.351 00:03:34 00:28:38
Cav.: FERLAY FRANCIS FRA 2 134 08:51:59 08:53:20 00:01:21 13.487 0 13.405 00:04:55 00:49:49
Chev.: NICO DU PERTRE An:9 3 128 11:34:53 11:38:09 00:03:16 12.787 56 13.201 00:08:11 01:26:54
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:01:34 4 107 14:10:08 14:14:52 00:04:44 13.263 0 13.216 00:12:55 01:50:41
5 77 17:28:23 17:34:00 00:05:37 12.633 0 13.081 00:18:32 02:32:25
6 68 20:11:41 20:20:25 10.698 0 12.739 03:27:21

- LERISSET JEAN-PIERRE Temps Course Total: 12:31:41
69 31 12.695 1 95 06:18:29 06:19:32 00:01:03 14534 63 14.534 00:01:03 00:16:16
Cav.: FERNANDEZ AFONSO IBAN ESP 2 96 08:24:05 08:28:50 00:04:45 15.319 62 14.840 00:05:48 00:25:19
Chev.: DAKAN Age: 3 58 10:38:05 10:39:12 00:01:07 17.661 64 15.639 00:06:55 00:27:57
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:02:38 4 60 13:17:44 13:18:56 00:01:12 12929 60 14.900 00:08:07 00:54:45
5 78 17:29:50 17:42:36 00:12:46 8817 60 12.908 00:20:53 02:41:01
6 69 20:14:19 20:22:10 11.326 58 12.695 03:29:59

- - Temps Course Total: 12:34:19
70 15 12.338 1 154 06:32:07 06:34:04 00:01:57 13.163 0 13.163 00:01:57 00:30:48
Cav.: BOULBOL FERAS SVK 2 140 09:01:16 09:02:48 00:01:32 12.581 0 12.922 00:03:29 00:59:17
Chev.: MEDINA An:tt 3 131 11:49:32 11:51:18 00:01:46 12420 60 12.757 00:05:15 01:40:03
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:21:49 4 110 14:38:33 14:39:53 00:01:20 12.039 0 12.580 00:06:35 02:15:42
5 80 18:02:13 18:06:46 00:04:33 12.009 0 12.447 00:11:08 03:05:11
6 70 20:36:08 20:48:42 11.593 0 12.338 03:51:48

Temps Course Total: 12:56:08
7 49 12.338 1 17 06:18:24 06:25:01 00:06:37 13.985 64 13.985 00:06:37 00:21:45
Cav.: LAMSMA Anita NED 2 132 08:42:28 08:46:12 00:03:44 13.520 62 13.794 00:10:21 00:42:41
Chev.: SATTAROV An:16 3 126 11:16:07 11:30:41 00:14:34 12821 60 13.467 00:24:55 01:19:26
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:00:01 4 109 14:10:17 14:15:40 00:05:23 12.386 58 13.194 00:30:18 01:51:29
5 79 17:48:15 17:54:03 00:05:48 11.189 0 12.686 00:36:06 02:52:28
6 4l 20:36:09 20:46:22 10277 60 12.338 03:51:49

- - Temps Course Total: 12:56:09
NQ 18 LA 1 77 06:09:50 06:14:13 00:04:23 15110 52 15.110 00:04:23 00:10:57
Cav.: CODINA MUIXI MARC ESP 2 90 08:23:45 08:26:23 00:02:38 14.843 60 15.001 00:07:01 00:22:52
Chev.: BLACK JACK D'IBOS Age: 3 87 10:54:20 11:02:23 00:08:03 13.759 64 14.580 00:15:04 00:51:08
‘ Time interval with preceding :22:34:39 4 77 13:37:41 13:42:20 00:04:39 12905 60 14.146 00:19:43 01:18:09
5 60 16:35:00 16:49:05 00:14:05 13.777 63 14.061 00:33:48 01:47:30
6 LA 19:10:48 19:24:03 12.560 52 13.862 02:26:28

Q = qualified, NQ = not qualified (having failed to qualified) Page:
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PI. Dossard Vitesse Nat. Phase Pl Arrivée Vetln T.Récup. Vit.Ph. FC Vit.C. Récup.C. Ecart/ler
42 LA 1 119 06:19:00 06:25:09 00:06:09 13972 60 13.972 00:06:09 00:21:53
Cav.: HOSSMANN TRIX Sul 2 89 08:23:48 08:26:13 00:02:25 16.875 64 15.012 00:08:34 00:22:42
Chev.: LOUSTIC DE BIGORRE An:tt 3 72 10:36:09 10:45:34 00:09:25 16.064 60 15.333 00:17:59 00:34:19
‘ Time interval with preceding :23:59:37 4 58 13:12:03 13:16:27 00:04:24 13.961 63 14.985 00:22:23 00:52:16
5 44 16:17:37 16:31:10 00:13:33 13.019 64 14.495 00:35:56 01:29:35
6 LA 19:10:25 19:24:51 10.545 52 13.870 02:26:05

NQ 7 LA 1 53 06:09:39 06:11:26 00:01:47 15430 60 15.430 00:01:47 00:08:10
Cav.: PUJADAS SALA MARTA ESP 2 70 08:17:16 08:18:26 00:01:10 15.724 52 15.547 00:02:57 00:14:55
Chev.: VOLVO Age: 3 55 10:37:20 10:38:58 00:01:38 15875 64 15.651 00:04:35 00:27:43

‘ Time interval with preceding :22:42:16 4 39 12:50:47 12:53:09 00:02:22 16.436 60 15.830 00:06:57 00:28:58
5 25 15:40:13 15:41:37 00:01:24 15903 60 15.846 00:08:21 00:40:02
6 LA 17:52:41 18:00:41 14211 50 15.630 01:08:21

NQ 92 LA 1 133 06:24:48 06:27:23 00:02:35 13.760 60 13.760 00:02:35 00:24:07
Cav.: BONNOT ANNE FRA 2 115 08:36:12 08:38:21 00:02:09 15.039 64 14.248 00:04:44 00:34:50
Chev.: KALIMBA DE MESSEY An:12 3 99 11:04:19 11:08:40 00:04:21 14467 64 14.317 00:09:05 00:57:25

‘ Time interval with preceding :02:17:19 4 72 13:39:41 13:41:47 00:02:06 13.685 60 14.162 00:11:11 01:17:36
5 65 16:50:51 16:59:51 00:09:00 12724 63 13.813 00:20:11 01:58:16
6 LA 20:10:00 20:25:55 8220 60 12.768 03:25:40

- BONNOT PATRICE

NQ 99 LA 1 88 06:16:44 06:18:11 00:01:27 14676 56 14.676 00:01:27 00:14:55
Cav.: CHAZEL STEPHANE FRA 2 103 08:31:51 08:33:23 00:01:32 14370 52 14.551 00:02:59 00:29:52
Chev.: OUMLIL LA MAJORIE An:8 3 93 11:05:23 11:07:13 00:01:50 14.021 64 14.377 00:04:49 00:55:58

‘ Time interval with preceding :22:32:01 4 79 13:40:28 13:42:24 00:01:56 13439 64 14144 00:06:45 01:18:13
5 45 16:31:43 16:34:21 00:02:38 15449 64 14.416 00:09:23 01:32:46
6 LA 18:42:01 18:46:28 14.833 63 14.465 01:57:41

- LISTE ROUGE

NQ 109 LA 1 18 06:06:57 06:09:37 00:02:40 15.646 62 15.646 00:02:40 00:06:21
Cav.: DIETSCH PASCALE FRA 2 51 08:09:53 08:13:07 00:03:14 16.383 60 15.935 00:05:54 00:09:36
Chev.: NEFTA DU BARTHAS An:9 3 20 10:19:29 10:24:39 00:05:10 17436 60 16.386 00:11:04 00:13:24

‘ Time interval with preceding :23:40:45 4 20 12:36:21 12:42:27 00:06:06 15.828 64 16.250 00:17:10 00:18:16
5 32 15:59:53 16:02:20 00:02:27 12570 64 15.252 00:19:37 01:00:45
6 LA 18:22:46 18:32:00 12739 52 14.898 01:38:26

- LEBARTHAS EAR.L.

NQ 114 LA 1 3 06:00:28 06:05:01 00:04:33 16.222 60 16.222 00:04:33 00:01:45
Cav.: FLEURY PIERRE FRA 2 5 08:01:54 08:05:11 00:03:17 17.065 0 16.551 00:07:50 00:01:40
Chev.: MIRAJ Age:10 3 4 10:14:23 10:17:07 00:02:44 17.360 64 16.801 00:10:34 00:05:52

‘ Time interval with preceding :22:33:57 4 5 12:24:53 12:29:59 00:05:06 16.669 0 16.770 00:15:40 00:05:48
5 2 14:57:42 15:04:27 00:06:45 18.035 60 17.037 00:22:25 00:02:52
6 LA 16:56:43 17:14:53 18.501 0 17.201 00:12:23

- FLEURY STEPHANE

NQ 123 LA 1 135 06:25:03 06:28:02 00:02:59 13.700 62 13.700 00:02:59 00:24:46
Cav.: HENRY Cendrine FRA 2 123 08:37:41 08:40:32 00:02:51 14.789 58 14.119 00:05:50 00:37:01
Chev.: KELIE DE RETARDAIS An:12 3 105 11:08:39 11:11:06 00:02:27 14435 63 14.218 00:08:17 00:59:51

‘ Time interval with preceding :01:45:21 4 87 13:43:23 13:44:53 00:01:30 13.605 64 14.068 00:09:47 01:20:42
5 49 16:31:44 16:35:15 00:03:31 15.652 60 14.39%4 00:13:18 01:33:40
6 LA 18:42:04 18:48:52 14997 58 14.464 01:57:44

- HENRY CENDRINE

NQ 125 LA 1 7 06:09:31 06:13:01 00:03:30 15.246 0 15.246 00:03:30 00:09:45
Cav.: LAMORINIERE BENJAMIN FRA 2 59 08:14:28 08:16:30 00:02:02 16.387 0 15.686 00:05:32 00:12:59
Chev.: OASIS DE BEAULIEU An:12 3 62 10:36:01 10:39:54 00:03:53 15435 64 15.605 00:09:25 00:28:39

‘ Time interval with preceding :23:52:57 4 51 12:58:11 13:03:22 00:05:11 14.961 0 15.448 00:14:36 00:39:11
5 36 16:05:30 16:10:59 00:05:29 13.690 60 15.016 00:20:05 01:09:24
6 LA 18:35:01 18:55:33 12.251 0 14.620 01:50:41

- LAMORINIERE JEAN-LUC

NQ 1 LA 1 19 06:06:42 06:09:39 00:02:57 15.642 0 15.642 00:02:57 00:06:23
Cav.: AL HAZZA AHMED ABDULLA BRN 2 22 08:08:21 08:10:22 00:02:01 16.948 0 16.143 00:04:58 00:06:51
Chev.: BOREAL DES ORS Age: 3 16 10:16:39 10:21:04 00:04:25 17.597 64 16.581 00:09:23 00:09:49

‘ Time interval with preceding :21:46:11 4 16 12:32:11 12:40:46 00:08:35 15.527 0 16.319 00:17:58 00:16:35
5 LA 15:21:03 15:31:12 00:10:09 15.644 64 16.163 00:28:07 00:29:37

NQ 3 LA 1 1 06:01:00 06:03:16 00:02:16 16.452 60 16.452 00:02:16 00:00:00
Cav.: AL MAADHADI JASSIM MOHAMMED A.AA QAT 2 1 08:01:55 08:03:31 00:01:36 17.047 62 16.687 00:03:52 00:00:00
Chev.: EPSON DE LA BRUSKAIE Ager 3 12 10:16:42 10:20:04 00:03:22 16.530 64 16.636 00:07:14 00:08:49

‘ Time interval with preceding :00:38:21 ‘ 4 32 12:43:51 12:49:25 00:05:34 14.156 0 15.974 00:12:48 00:25:14
5 LA 16:05:49 16:09:33 00:03:44 12549 60 15.055 00:16:32 01:07:58

Q = qualified, NQ = not qualified (having failed to qualified) Page:



FLORAC - 11/09/2010 - CEI*™* - 160km

PI. Dossard Vitesse Nat. Phase Pl Arrivée Vetln T.Récup. Vit.Ph. FC Vit.C. Récup.C. Ecart/ler

5 LA 1 80 06:12:27 06:15:10 00:02:43 15.004 64 15.004 00:02:43 00:11:54

Cav.: AL NUAIMI HASSAN TAHOUS S.J QAT 2 53 08:12:55 08:14:05 00:01:10 17.335 0 15.863 00:03:53 00:10:34
Chev.: CRYSTAL CATHARE Age: 3 60 10:38:03 10:39:39 00:01:36 15.118 56 15.617 00:05:29 00:28:24
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:09:41 ‘ 4 53 13:12:02 13:13:35 00:01:33 13.587 0 15.084 00:07:02 00:49:24
5 LA 16:17:37 16:19:14 00:01:37 13.889 64 14.799 00:08:39 01:17:39

NQ 11 LA 1 99 06:18:03 06:20:44 00:02:41 14.410 0 14.410 00:02:41 00:17:28
Cav.: BLUMEL HEIKE GER 2 79 08:23:01 08:24:52 00:01:51 16.260 0 15.102 00:04:32 00:21:21
Chev.: VOILA KOSSACK An:12 3 57 10:37:16 10:39:10 00:01:54 16.925 60 15.641 00:06:26 00:27:55
‘ Time interval with preceding :23:15:09 4 38 12:50:24 12:52:53 00:02:29 16.518 0 15.840 00:08:55 00:28:42
5 LA 15:29:27 15:34:23 00:04:56 16.897 58 16.065 00:13:51 00:32:48

NQ 12 LA 1 140 06:20:49 06:28:45 00:07:56 13.634 0 13.634 00:07:56 00:25:29
Cav.: BOBSIN SONJA Sul 2 106 08:37:43 08:34:24 23:56:41 15.972 0 14.488 00:04:37 00:30:53
Chev.: BAGIRAII An:12 3 120 11:13:56 11:21:26 00:07:30 12.564 62 13.812 00:12:07 01:10:11
‘ Time interval with preceding :01:47:58 4 103 14:04:16 14:10:44 00:06:28 11.972 0 13.327 00:18:35 01:46:33
5 LA 17:17:43 17:22:21 00:04:38 13.304 0 13.322 00:23:13 02:20:46

NQ 21 LA 1 126 06:20:53 06:26:15 00:05:22 13.867 0 13.867 00:05:22 00:22:59
Cav.: DE WASSEIGE SELENA BEL 2 96 08:30:21 08:28:50 23:58:29 16.565 0 14.840 00:03:51 00:25:19
Chev.: KALAH GREY An:tt 3 79 10:50:32 10:53:42 00:03:10 15219 58 14.960 00:07:01 00:42:27
‘ Time interval with preceding :22:51:02 4 57 13:12:05 13:16:04 00:03:59 15.122 0 14.998 00:11:00 00:51:53
5 LA 16:10:04 16:13:23 00:03:19 14798 57 14.953 00:14:19 01:11:48

NQ 22 RET 1 130 06:17:50 06:26:59 00:09:09 13.797 0 13.797 00:09:09 00:23:43
Cav.: DIBATTISTA SIMONA ITA 2 129 08:41:30 08:45:54 00:04:24 13.830 0 13.810 00:13:33 00:42:23
Chev.: POLLINE Age: 3 124 11:19:13 11:26:12 00:06:59 13267 64 13.632 00:20:32 01:14:57
‘ Time interval with preceding :02:18:07 4 105 14:06:28 14:11:37 00:05:09 12.343 0 13.303 00:25:41 01:47:26
5 RET 18:29:24 18:31:30 00:02:06 8.976 0 12.009 00:27:47 03:29:55

NQ 41 LA 1 70 06:09:52 06:12:57 00:03:05 15.254 0 15.254 00:03:05 00:09:41
Cav.: HIRST TRICIA GBR 2 47 08:09:50 08:12:35 00:02:45 17.179 0 15.975 00:05:50 00:09:04
Chev.: MADRYN DARASKA An:tt 3 47 10:29:20 10:35:30 00:06:10 15.508 62 15.823 00:12:00 00:24:15
‘ Time interval with preceding :21:22:35 4 44 12:50:12 12:56:27 00:06:15 15.334 0 15.704 00:18:15 00:32:16
5 LA 15:47:23 15:54:05 00:06:42 14761 63 15.483 00:24:57 00:52:30

NQ 60 LA 1 112 06:18:00 06:24:13 00:06:13 14.062 0 14.062 00:06:13 00:20:57
Cav.: MARIOTTI ELENA ITA 2 106 08:31:00 08:34:24 00:03:24 15.169 0 14.488 00:09:37 00:30:53
Chev.: NIKADOR Age: 3 107 11:05:15 11:11:15 00:06:00 13.659 52 14.212 00:15:37 01:00:00
‘ Time interval with preceding :01:06:58 4 91 13:42:52 13:48:37 00:05:45 13.189 0 13.956 00:21:22 01:24:26
5 LA 16:53:55 17:01:03 00:07:08 13.227 64/62 13.786 00:28:30 01:59:28

NQ 65 LA 1 76 06:09:49 06:14:04 00:04:15 15.127 0 15.127 00:04:15 00:10:48
Cav.: MUIXICRUSELLAS LAIA ESP 2 91 08:23:45 08:26:26 00:02:41 14.811 0 14.998 00:06:56 00:22:55
Chev.: FLYNG TORNADE Age: 3 84 10:54:18 11:00:09 00:05:51 14.035 58 14.676 00:12:47 00:48:54
‘ Time interval with preceding :23:39:22 4 78 13:37:42 13:42:22 00:04:40 12.666 0 14.145 00:17:27 01:18:11
5 LA 16:35:01 16:40:25 00:05:24 14.713 60 14.268 00:22:51 01:38:50

NQ 66 LA 1 144 06:18:52 06:30:03 00:11:11 13.515 0 13.515 00:11:11 00:26:47
Cav.: MUNGER VERONIKA Sul 2 126 08:36:32 08:43:47 00:07:15 14.595 0 13.930 00:18:26 00:40:16
Chev.: SULEJKA An:t4 3 121 11:13:42 11:21:31 00:07:49 13.556 56 13.808 00:26:15 01:10:16
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:41:33 4 101 14:04:15 14:09:10 00:04:55 12.127 0 13.370 00:31:10 01:44:59
5 LA 17:17:41 17:21:58 00:04:17 13.193 0 13.330 00:35:27 02:20:23

NQ 67 LA 1 7 06:01:04 06:05:55 00:04:51 16.106 60 16.106 00:04:51 00:02:39
Cav.: ORIGGI DIANA ITA 2 2 08:01:58 08:04:10 00:02:12 17.482 0 16.633 00:07:03 00:00:39
Chev.: PERVINCA DELLA BOSANA Ager 3 2 10:07:19 10:12:09 00:04:50 18.140 60 17.087 00:11:53 00:00:54
‘ Time interval with preceding :21:46:00 4 2 12:19:57 12:28:25 00:08:28 16.080 0 16.838 00:20:21 00:04:14
5 LA 14:56:51 15:07:58 00:11:07 17198 64 16.917 00:31:28 00:06:23

NQ 74 LA 1 93 06:18:14 06:19:27 00:01:13 14.543 56 14.543 00:01:13 00:16:11
Cav.: ROMER CARMEN NED 2 99 08:28:01 08:29:05 00:01:04 15.262 0 14.824 00:02:17 00:25:34
Chev.: LUNAR An:13 3 92 11:05:53 11:06:10 00:00:17 13.631 63 14.421 00:02:34 00:54:55
‘ Time interval with preceding :01:29:49 4 7 13:39:36 13:40:44 00:01:08 13.512 0 14.195 00:03:42 01:16:33
5 LA 16:31:44 16:37:47 00:06:03 14829 63 14.332 00:09:45 01:36:12

Q = qualified, NQ = not qualified (having failed to qualified) Page:



FLORAC - 11/09/2010 - CEI*™* - 160km

PI. Dossard Vitesse Nat. Phase Pl Arrivée Vetln T.Récup. Vit.Ph. FC Vit.C. Récup.C. Ecart/ler
81 LA 1 16 06:06:43 06:09:30 00:02:47 15.660 64 15.660 00:02:47 00:06:14
Cav.: VILAUBACH Miguel ESP 2 25 08:09:07 08:10:54 00:01:47 16.806 0 16.102 00:04:34 00:07:23
Chev.: BALKANNY Age: 3 27 10:23:48 10:27:56 00:04:08 16.448 64 16.211 00:08:42 00:16:41
‘ Time interval with preceding :22:37:42 4 17 12:38:27 12:42:16 00:03:49 16.410 0 16.258 00:12:31 00:18:05
5 LA 15:10:52 15:15:29 00:04:37 18.253 64 16.665 00:17:08 00:13:54
NQ 85 ME 1 27 06:08:15 06:10:01 00:01:46 15.598 0 15.598 00:01:46 00:06:45
Cav.: AIELLO JEAN DANIEL FRA 2 08:06:19 08:07:43 00:01:24 17.606 0 16.349 00:03:10 00:04:12
Chev.: CHARI'A D'ALAUZE An:12 3 3 10:14:32 10:16:11 00:01:39 18.041 60 16.854 00:04:49 00:04:56
‘ Time interval with preceding :23:50:00 4 4 12:25:10 12:29:18 00:04:08 16.624 0 16.799 00:08:57 00:05:07
5 ME 14:59:24 15:05:29 00:06:05 17.743 64 17.002 00:15:02 00:03:54
- LE ROY MARIE-THERESE
NQ 89 ME 1 30 06:08:00 06:10:10 00:02:10 15.580 0 15.580 00:02:10 00:06:54
Cav.: BELLIL KAMEL FRA 2 57 08:07:25 08:16:16 00:08:51 15.889 0 15.703 00:11:01 00:12:45
Chev.: NIAOULY DU VRIHOU An:9 3 23 10:16:38 10:26:30 00:09:52 17.688 60 16.287 00:20:53 00:15:15
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:34:52 4 23 12:33:01 12:43:49 00:10:48 15.907 0 16.195 00:31:41 00:19:38
5 ME 15:21:25 15:40:21 00:18:56 14.889 64 15.884 00:50:37 00:38:46
- FOUCAULT EVELYNE
NQ 101 LA 1 81 06:08:20 06:15:26 00:07:06 14974 56 14.974 00:07:06 00:12:10
Cav.: CHEINET FLORENT FRA 2 76 08:16:43 08:22:53 00:06:10 15.643 0 15.237 00:13:16 00:19:22
Chev.: ASTRAKHANN An:t5 3 69 10:36:20 10:42:48 00:06:28 15.973 60 15.465 00:19:44 00:31:33
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:47:25 4 62 13:15:35 13:20:19 00:04:44 13.173 0 14.853 00:24:28 00:56:08
5 LA 16:21:45 16:27:46 00:06:01 13.707 64 14.580 00:30:29 01:26:11
- CHEINET FLORENT
NQ 108 LA 1 147 06:25:18 06:30:40 00:05:22 13.460 0 13.460 00:05:22 00:27:24
Cav.: DEROSCH CHRISTELE FRA 2 130 08:41:32 08:45:55 00:04:23 14.362 0 13.810 00:09:45 00:42:24
Chev.: NIJINSKA LARZAC An:9 3 118 11:14:53 11:20:26 00:05:33 13.937 56 13.850 00:15:18 01:09:11
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:58:22 4 97 14:00:14 14:04:14 00:04:00 12.504 0 13.506 00:19:18 01:40:03
5 LA 17:23:01 17:26:08 00:03:07 12.403 0 13.243 00:22:25 02:24:33
- GOBART JEAN-CLAUDE
NQ 121 LA 1 53 06:08:00 06:11:26 00:03:26 15430 64 15.430 00:03:26 00:08:10
Cav.: GRA JEAN MICHEL FRA 2 30 08:08:20 08:11:10 00:02:50 17.157 0 16.082 00:06:16 00:07:39
Chev.: NANOUK DE LACROIX An:9 3 41 10:25:53 10:32:07 00:06:14 15810 60 15.994 00:12:30 00:20:52
‘ Time interval with preceding :22:50:02 4 48 12:54:44 12:59:59 00:05:15 14.351 0 15.572 00:17:45 00:35:48
5 LA 16:11:21 16:16:10 00:04:49 12.888 60 14.879 00:22:34 01:14:35
- GRA JEAN-MICHEL
NQ 126 RET 1 37 06:06:47 06:10:42 00:03:55 15.516 0 15.516 00:03:55 00:07:26
Cav.: LAPORTE ROMAIN FRA 2 42 08:06:47 08:12:07 00:05:20 16.803 0 16.010 00:09:15 00:08:36
Chev.. MAYA Age:10 3 28 10:23:55 10:28:11 00:04:16 16.614 64 16.198 00:13:31 00:16:56
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:01:10 4 33 12:37:55 12:50:23 00:12:28 15.147 0 15.936 00:25:59 00:26:12
5 RET 16:05:52 16:17:20 00:11:28 12004 60 14.848 00:37:27 01:15:45
- BRUNO LAURA
NQ 127 LA 1 49 06:08:09 06:11:05 00:02:56 15471 64 15.471 00:02:56 00:07:49
Cav.: LAURENT CAROLINE FRA 2 49 08:10:53 08:12:57 00:02:04 16.710 0 15.947 00:05:00 00:09:26
Chev.: DJELLA D'ENFER An:8 3 67 10:32:20 10:41:49 00:09:29 14660 60 15.512 00:14:29 00:30:34
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:38:42 4 64 13:13:13 13:23:12 00:09:59 12.753 0 14.756 00:24:28 00:59:01
5 LA 16:38:20 16:56:02 00:17:42 11.570 64 13.900 00:42:10 01:54:27
- LAURENT CAROLINE
NQ 139 ME 1 59 06:09:30 06:11:58 00:02:28 15.368 64 15.368 00:02:28 00:08:42
Cav.: MOTTOUL MARION FRA 2 43 08:09:55 08:12:11 00:02:16 17.054 0 16.005 00:04:44 00:08:40
Chev.: CADJANNE Age:10 3 31 10:25:52 10:28:24 00:02:32 16.588 60 16.187 00:07:16 00:17:09
‘ Time interval with preceding :23:10:56 4 35 12:48:24 12:51:50 00:03:26 14.966 0 15.880 00:10:42 00:27:39
5 ME 16:02:18 16:06:58 00:04:40 12981 60 15.125 00:15:22 01:05:23
- MOTTOUL BENOIT
NQ 152 ME 1 125 06:20:53 06:26:14 00:05:21 13.868 0 13.868 00:05:21 00:22:58
Cav.: ROUX CELINE FRA 2 112 08:31:52 08:37:28 00:05:36 14.995 0 14.301 00:10:57 00:33:57
Chev.: ISTOK DE JOUVENCE An:tt 3 103 11:04:13 11:10:14 00:06:01 14153 58 14.253 00:16:58 00:58:59
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:35:31 4 82 13:37:46 13:42:56 00:05:10 13.736 0 14127 00:22:08 01:18:45
5 ME 16:31:46 16:42:29 00:10:43 14.543 63 14.218 00:32:51 01:40:54
- LAURADOUX JEAN-CHRISTOPHE
NQ 160 RET 1 150 06:27:56 06:32:26 00:04:30 13.304 0 13.304 00:04:30 00:29:10
Cav.: TOUZARD BERNARD FRA 2 124 08:39:49 08:42:37 00:02:48 15.169 0 13.997 00:07:18 00:39:06
Chev.: JAURNAS OURAGAN An:g 3 116 11:13:36 11:19:14 00:05:38 13.686 62 13.896 00:12:56 01:07:59
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:47:15 4 96 14:00:12 14:03:43 00:03:31 12.435 0 13.520 00:16:27 01:39:32
5 RET 17:25:43 17:29:44 00:04:01 12.076 0 13.168 00:20:28 02:28:09

- TOUZARD BERNARD

Q = qualified, NQ = not qualified (having failed to qualified) Page:



FLORAC - 11/09/2010 - CEI*™* - 160km

PI. Dossard Vitesse Nat. Phase Pl Arrivée Vetln T.Récup. Vit.Ph. FC Vit.C. Récup.C. Ecart/ler
181 LA 1 87 06:16:31 06:17:59 00:01:28 14.697 0 14.697 00:01:28 00:14:43
Cav.: WATTEAU MANON FRA 2 74 08:20:43 08:22:28 00:01:45 16.193 0 15.265 00:03:13 00:18:57
Chev.: LAMBDA VILLENEUVE An:tt 3 51 10:34:41 10:38:10 00:03:29 16.677 60 15.690 00:06:42 00:26:55
‘ Time interval with preceding :22:57:37 4 50 12:57:33 13:01:46 00:04:13 14.942 0 15.506 00:10:55 00:37:35
5 LA 16:23:13 16:27:21 00:04:08 12109 54 14.591 00:15:03 01:25:46
NQ 6 LA 1 79 06:12:25 06:15:00 00:02:35 15.022 0 15.022 00:02:35 00:11:44
Cav.: AL NAIMI HADINASSERR.A QAT 2 55 08:13:01 08:15:04 00:02:03 17.086 0 15.790 00:04:38 00:11:33
Chev.: LASCO DU PRAT Age: 3 73 10:38:03 10:45:52 00:07:49 14404 60 15.319 00:12:27 00:34:37
‘ Time interval with preceding :21:43:01 ‘ 4 LA 13:13:34 13:20:22 00:06:48 13.520 60 14.851 00:19:15 00:56:11
NQ 7 LA 1 120 06:18:04 06:25:13 00:07:09 13.965 54 13.965 00:07:09 00:21:57
Cav.: AL SAMARRAIE KLAUDIA GER 2 109 08:31:53 08:35:09 00:03:16 15.211 0 14.442 00:10:25 00:31:38
Chev.: FAMOSA 25 An:tt 3 110 11:09:07 11:12:03 00:02:56 13.653 52 14.180 00:13:21 01:00:48
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:34:14 4 LA 13:50:13 13:54:36 00:04:23 12.632 0 13.780 00:17:44 01:30:25
NQ 14 RET 1 61 06:06:56 06:12:12 00:05:16 15.340 0 15.340 00:05:16 00:08:56
Cav.: BOULANGER KARIN BEL 2 44 08:08:20 08:12:18 00:03:58 17.079 0 15.996 00:09:14 00:08:47
Chev.: PRISMA D'HAVENNE Age:10 3 33 10:23:34 10:28:40 00:05:06 16.562 64 16.173 00:14:20 00:17:25
‘ Time interval with preceding :22:53:23 4 RET 12:37:55 12:47:59 00:10:04 15.587 0 16.030 00:24:24 00:23:48
NQ 26 LA 1 152 06:28:22 06:33:28 00:05:06 13.215 0 13.215 00:05:06 00:30:12
Cav.: EKSTROM FRIDA SWE 2 135 08:52:46 08:54:37 00:01:51 13.525 0 13.338 00:06:57 00:51:06
Chev.: ZINNER Age: 3 127 11:34:58 11:37:54 00:02:56 12946 58 13.210 00:09:53 01:26:39
‘ Time interval with preceding :01:25:41 4 LA 14:10:08 14:13:40 00:03:32 13.372 0 13.248 00:13:25 01:49:29
NQ 30 ME 1 64 06:08:17 06:12:40 00:04:23 15.286 0 15.286 00:04:23 00:09:24
Cav.: FEKETE PATRICIA HUN 2 72 08:14:30 08:19:40 00:05:10 15.724 0 15.460 00:09:33 00:16:09
Chev.: RHAVER An:tt 3 113 11:07:49 11:14:14 00:06:25 11.860 63 14.092 00:15:58 01:02:59
‘ Time interval with preceding :23:59:39 4 ME 14:07:36 14:13:19 00:05:43 11.130 0 13.257 00:21:41 01:49:08
NQ 32 EL 1 156 06:27:15 06:38:25 00:11:10 12.802 0 12.802 00:11:10 00:35:09
Cav.: FRIEDERICH LISELOTT SWE 2 139 08:52:47 09:01:54 00:09:07 13.220 0 12.967 00:20:17 00:58:23
Chev.: RED FERRARI Age: 3 132 11:49:34 11:58:10 00:08:36 11.712 60 12,537 00:28:53 01:46:55
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:48:32 4 1M 14:50:52 15:01:51 00:10:59 10.774 0 12.070 00:39:52 02:37:40
NQ 43 LA 1 1M 06:20:59 06:24:01 00:03:02 14.082 0 14.082 00:03:02 00:20:45
Cav.: JUDD ISHA URU 2 94 08:26:06 08:28:06 00:02:00 16.270 0 14.888 00:05:02 00:24:35
Chev.: PAPRIKA DE GHAZAL Age: 3 91 11:04:12 11:05:53 00:01:41 13.550 60 14.433 00:06:43 00:54:38
‘ Time interval with preceding :22:39:10 4 LA 13:39:30 13:41:01 00:01:31 13.445 0 14.186 00:08:14 01:16:50
NQ 45 LA 1 124 06:17:51 06:26:05 00:08:14 13.882 0 13.882 00:08:14 00:22:49
Cav.: KLINGBEIL URSULA GER 2 101 08:25:52 08:30:10 00:04:18 16.270 0 14.755 00:12:32 00:26:39
Chev.: TARON EL SAMAWI An:9 3 84 10:53:44 11:00:09 00:06:25 14511 64 14.676 00:18:57 00:48:54
‘ Time interval with preceding :23:57:32 4 LA 11:33:25 13:38:33 02:05:08 13.074 0 14.262 02:24:05 01:14:22
NQ 47 LA 1 110 06:18:33 06:22:19 00:03:46 14.250 0 14.250 00:03:46 00:19:03
Cav.: BERTONI ELENA ITA 2 95 08:26:07 08:28:47 00:02:40 15.821 0 14.844 00:06:26 00:25:16
Chev.: EL JAMILA Age: 3 94 11:05:07 11:.07:22 00:02:15 13459 60 14.371 00:08:41 00:56:07
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:04:03 4 LA 13:40:36 13:42:36 00:02:00 13.434 0 14137 00:10:41 01:18:25
NQ 53 EL 1 141 06:25:49 06:29:17 00:03:28 13.585 0 13.585 00:03:28 00:26:01
Cav.: LINDBLOM ELLA SWE 2 131 08:43:53 08:45:58 00:02:05 14.149 0 13.807 00:05:33 00:42:27
Chev.: LAPSZUS Age: 3 115 11:14:15 11:18:38 00:04:23 14.166 60 13.920 00:09:56 01:07:23
‘ Time interval with preceding :00:27:44 4 102 14:05:59 14:10:20 00:04:21 11.754 0 13.338 00:14:17 01:46:09

Q = qualified, NQ = not qualified (having failed to qualified) Page:



FLORAC - 11/09/2010 - CEI*™* - 160km

PI. Dossard Vitesse Nat. Phase Pl Arrivée Vetln T.Récup. Vit.Ph. FC Vit.C. Récup.C. Ecart/ler
55 ME 1 92 06:17:46 06:19:09 00:01:23 14574 0 14574 00:01:23 00:15:53
Cav.: LUl MARTINA ITA 2 78 08:22:59 08:24:10 00:01:11 16.091 0 15.149  00:02:34 00:20:39
Chev.: NADINE BINT KACIM Age: 3 64 10:38:03 10:40:12 00:02:09 16.619 60 15590  00:04:43 00:28:57
‘ Time interval with preceding :22:50:15 4 ME 12:58:04 13:00:35 00:02:31 15.421 0 15.550  00:07:14 00:36:24

NQ 70 ME

1 116 06:20:29 06:24:57 00:04:28 13.991 0 13.991 00:04:28 00:21:41

